Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 207
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider
(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Ednetics, Inc.
(143008534)

Gov Connection,
Inc. (143026005)

Gov Connection,
Inc. (143026005)

Integra Business
Center Inc.
(143004753)

NORDISK
SYSTEMS, INC.
(143049492)

Applicant (BEN)

Capistrano
Unified School
Dist (143774)

Lebanon
Community Sch
Dist #9 (144952)

Monett School
District R 1
(137490)

Monett School
District R 1
(137490)

Pleasant Valley
School District
(125954)

Geraldine School
District 44-3
A.K.A. Geraldine
Public Schools
(134947)

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

State

CA

OR

MO

MO

PA

MT

FRN

2199024219

2199046113

2199051753

2199051831

2199032531

2199013153

Svc Status

IC

IA

IC

BM

IC

BM

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:Based on the
applicant's request, the
One-time Eligible Cost of
the FRN's Pr...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $25,847.22
to $24,587.12 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Requested

Amount

$573,715.94

$12,854.70

$19,669.70

$791.53

$89,772.90

$411.99

Committed

Amount

$573,715.94

$12,854.70

$19,669.70

$791.53

$89,772.90

$411.99
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